

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22151/2008

MALOOK SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,permission to file rejoinder affidavit,PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. GROUNDS and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 29/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Savitri Bansal, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Bansal, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Counter affidavit has been filed. No further steps. Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per the Rules.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
REGISTRAR

am