

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22151/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2008 in RSA No.4693/2003 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MALOOK SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to place addl. documents on
record,permission to file rejoinder affidavit,permission to file addl.
Grounds and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 02/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.K.Bansal, Adv.
Mrs.Savitri Bansal, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)3 Mr.Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr.C.D.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Ankit Goel, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Kumar Yadav, Adv.

Mr.Ankit Swarup, Adv.
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matter next week.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar